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Speed Summary Report

For Town of Charlestown on 9/12/2016 at 2:40 PM

Generated by Sergeant Philip Gingerella

Location: Buckeye Brock Road, 150 Buckeye Brook, S

Time of Day: 0:00 to 23:59

Dates: 5/14/2015 to 5/20/2015 (Su, M, T, W, Th, F, Sa)
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Overall Summary

Total Days of Data
Speed Limit

Average Speed

50th Percentlle Speed
85th Percentile Speed
Pace speed range
Maximum Speed
Minimum Speed
Display Status?
Average Volume per Day
Total Volume

25

25.9

25.15

28.79

26 to 35

49

5

Displaying Speed Feedback
290.23

1,815

Time of Day: 0:00 to 23.59
Dates: 5/14/2015 to 5/20/2015 {Su, M, T, W, Th, F, Sa)
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